Trofeo Biancardi
Carezza 13/12/2025

Clasdifica
# StNr Name Nation Jahr  Verein Geschle Gesamt Diff
S-BABY-F
1 6 PARDELLER PIA 2018 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 1:01.82
2 5 DAMIAN ANNA 2018 ASV TIERS F 1:03.35 +1.53
3 4 CARTURAN MARTA 2018 GROLE F 1:12.05 +10.23
1 GUMMERER HEIDI 2019 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F DsSQ
2 TRATTER NORA 2019 ASV TIERS F DsQ
3 KIRCHMAIER JOHANNA 2019 ASCEGGEN F DSQ
S-BABY-M
1 20 BOLZON FABIAN 2018 GROLE M 51.01
2 21 ERSCHBAMER LEO 2018 ASCEGGEN M 53.13 +2.12
3 27 RIEDER NICO 2018 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 57.30 +6.29
4 24 PARDELLER JOHANN 2018 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 1:00.77 +9.76
5 16 MICHELUZZI SISSOKO AITOR 2019 FASSA ACTIVE M 1:03.73 +12.72
6 14 HOEHENEGGER ELIA 2019 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 1:12.18 +21.17
7 17 SEEHAUSER MATTHAUS 2019 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 1:16.07 +25.06
25 PICHLER ELIAS 2018 ASC EGGEN M DsSQ
13 HAUSER LEOPOLD 2019 ASV TIERS M DsQ
12 CROSTAFILIPPO 2019 SPORTIVA RUFFRE MENDOLA M DsSQ
15 KOFLER TOM 2019 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M DsQ
11 COGOLI RAFFAELE 2019 GROLE M DsSQ
19 TIEZZA SEBASTIAN 2019 SKITEAM ALTA BADIA M DsQ
26 PICHLER ROBIN 2018 ASCEGGEN M DsSQ
23 MICK MAX 2018 ASCEGGEN M DNS
22 LOBIS JONATHAN 2018 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M DNS
18 STRAUDI LORENZO 2019 SPORTIVA RUFFRE MENDOLA M DNS
BABY-F
1 50 MAIHOFER VICKY 2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 46.43
2 44 TIEZZA LUDOVICA 2017 SKI TEAM ALTA BADIA F 48.26 +1.83
3 46 BOCCAGNI GIULIA 2016 FASSA ACTIVE F 49.79 +3.36
4 35 DEJORI PIA 2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 50.39 +3.96
5 36 KIRCHER LENA 2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 51.98 +5.55
6 41 MICHELUZZI SISSOKO AINARA 2017 FASSA ACTIVE F 52.66 +6.23
7 48 DEMETZ SCARLETT 2016 GROLE F 53.79 +7.36
8 47 DE SANTI EMILIA 2016 FASSA ACTIVE F 53.87 +7.44
9 33  COCCHI MARTINA 2017 FASSA ACTIVE F 54.67 +8.24
10 43 TSCHAGER EMILIA 2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 54.81 +8.38
11 34 DALLAPOZZA ALICE 2017 FASSA ACTIVE F 56.61 +10.18
12 32 CASCIARO SILVIA 2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F 57.43 +11.00
13 40 MERANER ANNA ROSA 2017  ASV EPPAN SKI F 58.85 +12.42
38 LESO ALICE 2017 GROLE F DNF
37 LEIMGRUBER PAULINE 2017 ASV EPPAN SKI F DNF
45 VOLCAN LINDA 2017 GROLE F DsSQ
42 PICHLER JOHANNA 2017 ASCEGGEN F DsSQ
49 LOBIS VALENTINA 2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN F DNS
BABY-M
1 82 PARDELLER TONI 2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 43.37
2 85 TSCHIMBEN MORITZ 2016 ASC EGGEN M 43.59 +0.22
3 70 RAGGI MATTIA 2017 ASCEGGEN M 44.43 +1.06
4 73 TIEZZA FILIPPO 2017 SKI TEAM ALTA BADIA M 45.72 +2.35
5 64 LEIMEGGER MATTHIAS 2017 ASV EPPAN SKI M 46.57 +3.20
6 80 OBKIRCHER RAFAEL 2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 46.87 +3.50
7 81 PARDELLER DAMIAN 2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 48.47 +5.10
8 58 CHIOCCHETTI NICHOLAS 2017 FASSA ACTIVE M 49.16 +5.79
9 76 FERRARI LORENZO 2016 GROLE M 49.45 +6.08
10 67 PARDELLER PAUL 2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 50.36 +6.99
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# StNr
11 78
12 69
13 55
14 83
15 39
16 77
17 71
18 66
19 62
20 74

79
72
68
75
84
59
61
57
63
60
56
CUCCIOLI-F

1 108

2 110

3 111

4 106

5 113

6 103

7 99

8 96

9 112
10 109
11 100
12 920
13 93
14 94
15 98
16 91
17 105
18 92
19 104
20 107
21 97
22 101
23 102

95
CUCCIOLI-M

1 139

2 136

3 127

4 125

5 133

6 124

7 131

8 119

9 126
10 129
11 137
12 135

Trofeo Biancardi - Carezza 13/12/2025

Name
KOMPATSCHER WILLI
PIRCHER JANIS
AICHNER JAN

RIZ NICHOLAS
LORENZ PIETRA
HOEHENEGGER NOEL
RANDON FEDERICO
OBKIRCHER JAKOB
GUMMERER JAKOB
ZANON FILIPPO
MICK MORITZ

SINN EMILIAN
PIETROBON FILIPPO
DE CARLI GREGORIO
SCIORTINO MORITZ
DEPAUL ELIA
GUERRA MARTINO

CADARIO PICHLER THEODOR

KROSS FERDINAND
GILMOZZI DYLAN
BERTI RAPHAEL

LUNGER MAGDALENA
RAGGI ELISA

RASOM SOPHIE

GILLI MARIE

ZANIER EVA

CHENETTI MADDALENA
TIEZZA GIORGIA
PITSCHEIDER MAIA
WIEDENHOFER LAURA
MAIJOR SOEY

ZANIER THERESA
BERTOLDI SOFIA
FERRARA SOPHIA JULIA
MICHELUZZI SISSOKO IRATI
STEMBERGER ANNA SOFIA
CERA AYLEN

FERRARI ARIANNA
CROSTA MADDALENA
DEMETZ HELLEN
KOMPATSCHER FRIDA
SAVIOLI LAVINIA

BERTI MIA

BONSANTE ALICE

PERNTHALER JETTE MADELEINE

SIGURTA” GIOVANNI
PANFILI KAI

PICHLER FABIAN
KASSLATTER JULIUS
CARTURAN RICCARDO
KAFMANN LUKAS
BERNHART PATRICK
COGOLI CRISTIANO
LIANZA CAMILLO
RIFFESER DOMINIK
PUTZER TOBIAS
NONES CHRISTIAN

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Nation

Clasdifica
Jahr  Verein
2016 GROLE
2017 ASV TIERS

2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2016 FASSA ACTIVE
2017 ASV EPPAN SKI

2016 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2017 GROLE

2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
2017 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2017 FASSA ACTIVE
2016 ASCEGGEN
2017 ASCEGGEN
2017 GROLE

2016 GROLE

2016 GROLE

2017 FASSA ACTIVE
2017 GROLE

2017 ASCEGGEN
2017 ASCEGGEN

2017 VAL DI FIEMME SKI TEAM

2017 GROLE

2014 ASCEGGEN
2014 ASCEGGEN
2014 FASSA ACTIVE

2014 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
2014 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2014 FASSA ACTIVE

2015 SKITEAM ALTA BADIA

2015 FASSA ACTIVE

2014 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2014 ASCEGGEN

2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
2015 SPORTIVA RUFFRE MENDOLA
2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2015 FASSA ACTIVE

2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2015 FASSA ACTIVE
2014 GROLE

2015 SPORTIVA RUFFRE MENDOLA

2014 GROLE
2014 GROLE

2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2014 GROLE
2014 GROLE
2015 GROLE

2014 FASSA ACTIVE
2014 FASSA ACTIVE
2015 ASCEGGEN
2015 ASCEGGEN
2014 GROLE

2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

2014 FASSA ACTIVE
2015 GROLE
2015 FASSA ACTIVE

2015 SC GARDENA Gr6DEN

2014 GROLE
2014 FASSA ACTIVE
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Gesamt
50.44
53.09
53.62
54.53
54.77
55.12
55.56
55.85
57.59

1:01.17

DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DsSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

40.75
42.12
42.73
43.85
44.38
45.19
45.90
46.64
47.79
48.22
48.79
49.30
49.44
49.66
49.86
50.86
51.37
51.41
51.87
52.84
53.08
1:05.04
1:11.15
DNF

41.55
41.79
42.20
42.58
42.93
43.31
43.37
43.84
44.45
44.47
45.49
45.53

Diff
+7.07
+9.72

+10.25
+11.16
+11.40
+11.75
+12.19
+12.48
+14.22
+17.80

+1.37
+1.98
+3.10
+3.63
+4.44
+5.15
+5.89
+7.04
+7.47
+8.04
+8.55
+8.69
+8.91
+9.11
+10.11
+10.62
+10.66
+11.12
+12.09
+12.33
+24.29
+30.40

+0.24
+0.65
+1.03
+1.38
+1.76
+1.82
+2.29
+2.90
+2.92
+3.94
+3.98
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Clasdifica
# StNr Name Nation Jahr  Verein Geschle Gesamt Diff
13 138 SEGA PHILIPP 2014 GROLE M 45.70 +4.15
14 122  FERRARI PIETRO 2015 GROLE M 47.33 +5.78
15 123  GEPPERT IAN 2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M 47.40 +5.85
16 140 TAGLIAFERRO CARLO 2014 FASSA ACTIVE M 47.67 +6.12
17 132 BLASBICHLER JOHANNES 2014 GROLE M 47.89 +6.34
18 118 COCCHI LORENZO 2015 FASSA ACTIVE M 49.39 +7.84
19 128 PISU MATHIAS 2015 FASSA ACTIVE M 49.71 +8.16
20 130 STRAUDI RICCARDO 2015 SPORTIVA RUFFRE MENDOLA M 58.74 +17.19
121  EISATH FELIX 2015 ASV WELSCHNOFEN M DNF
120 CREPAZ NICHOLAS 2015 FASSA ACTIVE M DNF
141 WELPONER ANDRE’ 2014 SC GARDENA GroDEN M DsQ
134 GILMOZZI GABRIEL 2014 VAL DI FIEMME SKI TEAM M DNS
RAGAZZI-F
1 165 TROCKER JULIA 2012  SEISERALM SKITEAM F 45,91
2 164 PROFANTER GRETA 2012  SEISERALM SKITEAM F 46.11 +0.20
3 159 MANCIN SOFIA 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 47.45 +1.54
4 166 UBERBACHER NOEMI 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 47.72 +1.81
5 160 PARISI GRETA 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 48.62 +2.71
6 152 MANTOVANI GRETA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 48.71 +2.80
7 150 KOSTNER NIVES 2013 SEISERALM SKITEAM F 49.33 +3.42
8 149 INSAM GIULIA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 49.36 +3.45
9 158 HOFER LENA 2012  SEISERALM SKITEAM F 49.48 +3.57
10 154 RANDON SOFIA 2013 GROLE F 49.49 +3.58
11 151 LARDSCHNEIDER KARIN 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 49.78 +3.87
12 148 GHETTA JENNY 2013 FASSA ACTIVE F 51.10 +5.19
13 162 PLANCHENSTEINER GIULIA 2012 FASSA ACTIVE F 51.91 +6.00
14 157 DEMEZ ANNA 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 52.15 +6.24
15 161 PETERLINI SOFIA 2012 FASSA ACTIVE F 52.35 +6.44
16 156 STUFFER LAURA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 53.25 +7.34
17 153 RABANSER GRETA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 56.69 +10.78
18 155 SANTINI EMMA 2013 GROLE F 57.31 +11.40
19 146 DEMETZ GIULIA 2013 GROLE F 58.05 +12.14
163 PLUNGERJULIA 2012 SEISERALM SKITEAM F DNF
147 FORSTER TIRABASSI VICTORIA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN F DNF
RAGAZZI-M
1 183  RIEDER DENNIS 2013  SEISERALM SKITEAM M 46.26
2 189 KELDER ROBIN 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 46.84 +0.58
3 191 AUER RENE 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 47.79 +1.53
4 185 SENONER MAX 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 48.22 +1.96
5 194 DEPAUL ERIK 2012 FASSA ACTIVE M 48.95 +2.69
6 177 GIANNO CHRISTIANO 2013 GROLE M 49.69 +3.43
7 178 GROSS MARTIN 2013 FASSA ACTIVE M 49.88 +3.62
8 180 PERSEGHIN FRANCESCO 2013 GROLE M 50.05 +3.79
9 188 WANKER LUIS 2013  SEISERALM SKITEAM M 50.44 +4.18
10 174 BERNARD ANDREAS 2013 FASSA ACTIVE M 50.55 +4.29
11 175 BOCCAGNI MIRCO 2013 FASSA ACTIVE M 50.68 +4.42
12 192 VIKOLER LUKAS 2012  SEISERALM SKITEAM M 50.98 +4.72
13 186 VERONESI NICOLO’ 2013 GROLE M 51.39 +5.13
14 179  OLIVIERO ALESSANDRO 2013 GROLE M 52.17 +5.91
15 187 VOZHZHON DOMINIK 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 52.48 +6.22
16 176 COMPLOI SIMON 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 52.97 +6.71
17 195 VINANTE DAVIDE 2012 FASSA ACTIVE M 53.31 +7.05
18 190 BURGER FILIP 2012 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 53.54 +7.28
19 182 PUTZER LUKAS 2013 SEISERALM SKITEAM M 54.16 +7.90
20 181 PICCOLRUAZ MATTIA 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 54.26 +8.00
21 184 SCORCIA AMEDEO 2013 SPORT CAMPIGLIO M 55.94 +9.68
193  SOSI ALESSANDRO 2012 GROLE M DNF
172  BENUSSI FRANCESCO 2013 GROLE M DNF
171 AMBACH MUSSNER MATTHIAS 2013 SC GARDENA GroDEN M DNF
Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte 13.12.2025 - 12:42:21 www.alge-timing.com
Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET Seite3 /4



Trofeo Biancardi - Carezza 13/12/2025

Clasdifica
# StNr Name Nation Jahr  Verein Geschle Gesamt Diff
ALLIEVI-F
1 215 PIOK ANNALENA 2010 SEISERALM SKITEAM F 46.34
2 216 PUNTSCHER INES 2010 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 46.68 +0.34
3 202 BONELLI NICOLE 2011 FASSA ACTIVE F 46.89 +0.55
4 212 DEMEZ DENISE 2010 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 46.92 +0.58
5 210 WELPONER MELISSA 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 47.18 +0.84
6 206 KARBON MARIE 2011 SEISERALM SKITEAM F 48.47 +2.13
7 200 BARNABE’ ANNIKA 2011 FASSA ACTIVE F 48.82 +2.48
8 208 OBERHOFER ANNA 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN F 49.04 +2.70
9 213  MALFERTEINER LISA 2010 SEISERALM SKITEAM F 49.81 +3.47
10 209 RASOM ALYSON 2011 FASSA ACTIVE F 49.95 +3.61
11 203 DE CARLI GINEVRA 2011 GROLE F 50.60 +4.26
12 205 GABRIELLI ANGELICA 2011 FASSA ACTIVE F 50.63 +4.29
13 207 LA STELLA AURORA 2011 GROLE F 50.75 +4.41
14 211  BIANCARDI MARGHERITA 2010 GROLE F 53.60 +7.26
15 201 BERNARD MYA 2011 FASSA ACTIVE F 53.72 +7.38
214 MOBIGLIA CAROLINA 2010 FASSA ACTIVE F DNF
204 FERRARI LUDOVICA 2011 GROLE F DNF
ALLIEVI-M
1 226 PICCOLRUAZ ALAN 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 45.87
2 232 DE BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2010 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 46.14 +0.27
3 220 BERLANDA FRANCESCO 2011 GROLE M 47.84 +1.97
4 227 PISTONO MARC 2011 GROLE M 47.93 +2.06
5 230 VEZZOSI RICCARDO 2011 GROLE M 48.55 +2.68
6 223  DEANESI GIOVANNI 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 49.01 +3.14
7 234 PERKMANN DANNY 2010 SEISERALM SKITEAM M 49.22 +3.35
8 221 BONIFATTO MATTEO 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 49.54 +3.67
9 224  GUERRAFILIPPO 2011 GROLE M 49.64 +3.77
10 235 SCORCIA ANTONIO 2010 GROLE M 49.75 +3.88
11 222 BROLL MATTIA 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 49.98 +4.11
12 236 TRENTADUE VITTORIO 2010 GROLE M 50.01 +4.14
13 228 RIFFESER ADAM 2011 SC GARDENA GroDEN M 51.44 +5.57
14 229  SCORCIA FILIBERTO 2011 SPORT CAMPIGLIO M 54.79 +8.92
15 233 FRENA THOMAS 2010 GROLE M 56.57 +10.70
231 BAGUZZI JACOPO 2010 GROLE M DNF
225 OLIVIERO LORENZO 2011 GROLE M DNS
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